W SERIES – NEW GENERATION OF
 SPINEA HIGH PRECISION GEAR REDUCERS
Executive Summary
This white paper introduces the new W series of high-precision gear reducers developed by SPINEA, bringing a
revolutionary approach to industrial robotics and automation. The W series offers both hollow shaft (W-H) and
standard (W-S) variants, both featuring exceptional technical parameters that push the boundaries of modern robotic
systems in Industry 4.0.
Introduction

Main Technical Parameters of W-H Series (Hollow Shaft)
Model Max. diameter
[mm]
Rated output
torque [Nm]
Acceleration &
deceleration
torque [Nm]
Emergency torque
[Nm]
Central hole
diameter/in tube
[mm]
W-320H 320 2000 5000 10000 80.5/72.5
W-350H 350 3050 7625 15250 90/81
W-400H 400 4450 11125 22250 120/110
W-440H 440 5250 13125 26250 140/130
W-495H 495 8100 20250 40500 150/140
All W-H series models achieve:
• lost motion & hysteresis loss: <1 arcmin
• rated output speed: 15 rpm
• rated life (L10): 6 000 hrs

• Power density: 49.1 Nm/kg (basic version), 46.1 Nm/kg (with 1st & 2nd stage)
Main Technical Parameters of W-S Series (Standard Design)
Model Max. diameter
[mm]
Rated output
torque [Nm]
Acceleration &
deceleration
torque [Nm]
Emergency
torque [Nm]
W-250S 250 2000 5000 10 000
W-295S 295 3800 9500 19 000
W-320S 320 4900 12250 24 500
W-350S 350 6000 15000 30 000
W-400S 400 8000 20000 40 000
W-440S 440 10500 26250 52 500
W-495S 495 14400 36000 72 000
All W-S series models achieve:
• lost motion & hysteresis loss: <1 arcmin
• rated output speed :15 rpm
• rated life (L10): 6 000 hrs